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Part No. 675 5740P3
Description Road Tanker Sampling Valve — 3” / S tandard

Material of Construction:

Material of Construction:

e 316L Stainless Steel Contact Parts
e PTFE Gasket

Tanker Connection:
Weight:

Overall Length:
Cap Diameter:
Outlet Valve Size:

Outlet Valve Type:

3" BSP
1.5kg

300mm
100mm
0.5 NB

Standard

QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686

www.qclabequipment.com
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